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AIRCRAFT RENTAL
Club Non-Club
Cessna 152 25477
Cessna 152 101AT ﬂggg }}ggg
C 152 6525P . .
e 110.00 115.00
Cessna 172 737EC (160hp)
Cessna 172 739HZ (160hp) }g:'gg gg'gg
Cessna 172 N42126 (GARMIN 530) 134.00 139.00
Warrior 30378 (GARMIN 650) 148.00 153.00
Piper Warrior 2815F (GARMIN 430 WAAS) 143.00 148.00
Aeronca Champ 12DF (tail dragger) 109.00 114.00

ADDITIONAL COST ON HOURLY RATES FOR FUEL SURCHARGE

C-152 $ .50 per tenth = $ 5.00 per hour
C-172 $ .80 per tenth = $ 8.00 per hour
WARRIOR $ .90 per tenth = $ 9.00 per hour

INTRO FLIGHTS (.5 time = 30 minutes) Cessna 152 $90.00 Cessna 172  $100.00

FLIGHT & GROUND INSTRUCTION

Instructors are independent contractors and are paid separately for their services.
The rate of $50.00 per hour just a suggested price; some instructors charge differently.

LICENSE & CERTIFICATIONS

Private, Instrument, CFI, Commercial, Conventional Gear

AERO CLUB MEMBERSHIP

Enrollment Fee: $ 25.00 (one-time fee)
Monthly Dues: $ 10.00
Annual-Prepaid: $ 100.00 (SAVE $20)
Airplane owners: $ 50.00 (annually)

¢ QUARTERLY SPECIALS on rates and checkouts.
¢ OCCASIONAL DRAWINGS, enter to win Cool Stuff!
¢ AVIATION SUPPLIES, club members receive a 5% discount.

INSTRUCTION - MAINTENANCE - HANGARS - TIE DOWNS-AIRCRAFT SALES
Prices Effective 5-1-2024



Private Pilot Course

CLUB RATES applied in rates quoted below

Minimum of 40 hours flight-training in aircraft(C152 @ $110.00/hr.) $ 4,600.00**
(C172 @ $134.00/hr.) $ 5,680.00**

**Fuel price surcharge IS IN ADDITION TO COST SHOWN ABOVE
C-152 ......... $ 0.50 PER TENTH =$ 5.00 per hour
C-172 ........% 0.80 PER TENTH =S 8.00 per hour
Prices effective 7/18/2023
20 hours dual instruction with CFI (at $50/hr $ 1.000.00

3 hours dual cross country

3 hours dual night flight

3 hours instrument flight training

3 hours check ride prep
10 hours solo flight time* (C-152) $1.150.00

*5 hours solo cross country (C-172) $1.420.00

Ground School $ 350.00
Pilot Supplies: log book FAA pubs, planning tools 150.00
Computer test fee 200.00
Practical (flight) test examiner fee (estimate) $ 800.00
Practical test aircraft rental $ 115.00 /142.00
CLUB enrollment $ 25.00
Monthly dues 10.00
Annual dues (when paid in full) BEST DEAL! (2 months FREE) 100.00
Total Cost approximation Cessna 152 $ 8,400.00
Total Cost approximation Cessna 172 $9,697.00

REQUIREMENTS:

¢ Age 16 to solo, 17 for private certificate
¢ Read, speak and understand the English language

¢ FAA Class III physical / Valid U.S. Passport or Birth Cert. and Gov. issued photo ID

¢ FAA Student Pilot License

DISCLAIMER:

¢ This is a cost is an approximation ONLY.

¢ Actual price may vary according to student progression & unforeseen circumstances.

¢ Course prices are subject to change without notice.

¢ For current information contact:
Midfield Aviation (760) 247-5766 OR flymidfield@hotmail.com



